
Nancy Gallinaro Digitally signed by Nancy Gallinaro 
Date: 2024.09.20 11:22:57 -04'00' Lisa Herrmann Digitally signed by Lisa Herrmann 

Date: 2024.09.20 14:01:53 -04'00'

Alla V. Skipper Digitally signed by Alla V. Skipper 
Date: 2024.09.20 14:11:22 -04'00' Irina Kukharenko Digitally signed by Irina Kukharenko 

Date: 2024.09.20 15:07:18 -04'00'

Juliana B. Bellia Digitally signed by Juliana B. Bellia 
Date: 2024.09.25 22:50:19 -04'00'



Miller Pipeline Corp.Municipal Services Div. Printed on 8/27/2024 at 12:45 PM  

Item Std Item# Description Qty UM Bid $/Unit Bid $ Line Total

2 Cured in Place Liner - 8" Dia. (6 mm thick) 3,966 LF $62.25 $246,883.50

3 Cured in Place Liner - 10" Dia. (6 mm thick) 1,596 LF $200.60 $320,157.60

5 Reinstate Service Lateral Connection 56 EA $207.30 $11,608.80

6 Sealing Service Lateral Connection via Chemical Grouting 56 EA $375.00 $21,000.00

Total Base Bid $599,649.90

Bid Schedule

M:\MSD\Awaiting Contracts\FL City of North Port 07 11 2023 - Waiting for PO\Bid Specifications\PO 001\2023 Lining Estimate V21 - FL North Port - Estimate PO 001

mmcconnell , 8/29/2024, 8:38:31 AM



EXHIBIT C TO CONTRACT NO. 2023-40.003 

FEE SCHEDULE 

CURED-IN-PLACE LINER 
1 Cured in Place Liner - 6" Dia. (6 mm thick) LF $233.25 
2 Cured in Place Liner - 8" Dia. (6 mm thick) LF $62.25 
3 Cured in Place Liner - 10" Dia. (6 mm thick) LF $200.60 
4 Cured in Place Liner - 12" Dia. (6 mm thick) LF $207.00 
5 Reinstate Service Lateral Connection EA $207.30 
6 Sealing Service Lateral Connection via Chemical Grouting EA $375.00 
7 Sealing Service Lateral Connection via Hydrophillic Rubber Seal EA $4,937.50 

CURED-IN-PLACE SPOT REPAIR 
8 Cured-In-Place Spot Repair - 0-10' deep LF $1,000.00 
9 Cured-In-Place Spot Repair - >10' deep LF $1,000.00 

10 Reinstate Service Lateral Connection EA $207.30 
11 Sealing Service Lateral Connection via Chemical Grouting EA $375.00 
12 Sealing Service Lateral Connection via Hydrophillic Rubber Seal EA $4,937.50 

MANHOLE REHABILITATION 
13 MH Rehabilitation (48" Dia.) - 0-6' deep EA $4,396.00 
14 MH Rehabilitation (48" Dia.) - 6-8' deep EA $5,652.00 
15 MH Rehabilitation (48" Dia.) - 8-10' deep EA $6,908.00 
16 MH Rehabilitation (48" Dia.) - 10-12' deep EA $8,164.00 
17 MH Rehabilitation (48" Dia.) - >12' deep EA $9,414.00 

EPOXY MONOLITHIC MANHOLE LINING SYSTEM 
25 Epoxy MH Monolithic Lining (EMML) System (48" Dia.) - 0-6' deep EA $4,396.00 
26 Epoxy MH Monolithic Lining (EMML) System (48" Dia.) - 6-8' deep EA $5,652.00 
27 Epoxy MH Monolithic Lining (EMML) System (48" Dia.) - 8-10' deep EA $6,908.00 
28 Epoxy MH Monolithic Lining (EMML) System (48" Dia.) - 10-12' deep EA $8,164.00 
29 Epoxy MH Monolithic Lining (EMML) System (48" Dia.) - >12' deep EA $9,414.00 

EPOXY MONOLITHIC LIFT STATION LINING SYSTEM 
30 Epoxy Lift Station Monolithic Lining (EMML) System (6' Dia.) - 0-15' deep EA $15,072.00 
31 Epoxy Lift Station Monolithic Lining (EMML) System (6' Dia.) - 15-20' deep EA $18,840.00 
32 Epoxy Lift Station Monolithic Lining (EMML) System (6' Dia.) - >20' deep EA $23,550.00 

CONTRACT NO. 2023-40 INFLOW AND INFILTRATION REHABILTION 
CONTRACT NO. 2023-40.003

271 of 274



22
.3
'

22.5'

23.2'

26.1'

28
.2
'

31.8'

33
'

33.
3'

37
0.1
'

44
.4
'

50
.7
'

51
.6
'

245.1'

299.6'
86
.8
'

87.
9'

94.9
'

91.7'

93.1'

95.5'

99'

10
2.
9'

107.2' 10
7.
7'

340.7'

108.9'

111.9
'

11
3.8
'

115.2'

11
7.
5'

12
0.4
'

123.1'

125.6'

12
8'

130.1'

131.8'

135.6'

13
9.4
'

143'

143.3'

145.8'

224'

14
6.
5'

148.7'

151.6'

152.6'

153.6'

155.1'

156.2'

158.4'

16
0'

16
2.
5'

164'

16
3.
6'

16
8.
2'

17
2'

17
1.
9'

178.2'

178.1'

178.6'

187
.1'

18
7.
7'

18
8.
6'

256.4'

200.9'

20
1.6
'

203.
1'

389.3'

210.4'

355.8'

252.6'

222.6'

222.3'

228
.7'

237.3'

232.4'

234.1'

23
5'

252.8'

254.9'

25
6'

35
8.
9'

27
3.
1'

284.6'

288
.6'

28
9.6
'

29
6.
3'

310.1'

316.7'

317.2'

324
.1'

34
5'

376.3'

37
6.
1'

389.9'

393.3'

393.7'

400.8'

99'

10
2.
9'

107.2'

11
7.
5'

12
0.
4'

12
8'

130.1'

131.8'

143.3'

156.2'

16
2.
5'

164'

17
1.
9'

187
.1'

18
7.
7'

20
1.6
'

203.
1'

232.4'

234.1'

23
5'

252.8'

25
6'

27
3.
1'

310.1'

316.7'

317.2'

400.8'

LS025

25-3-MH

25-7-MH

25-17-MH

25-18-MH

25-19-MH

25-20-MH

25-21-MH

25-22-MH

25-23-MH

25-24-MH

25-25-MH
25-26-MH

25-27-MH

25-28-MH
25-29-MH

25-30-MH

25-31-MH

25-32-MH

25-33-MH

25-34-MH

25-35-MH

25-36-MH

25-37-MH 25-38-MH

25-39-MH 25-40-MH

25-41-MH
25-42-MH

25-43-MH 25-44-MH

25-45-MH

25-46-MH

25-47-MH

25-48-MH

25-49-MH

25-50-MH

25-51-MH

25-52-MH

25-53-MH

25-86-MH

25-99-MH

25-100-MH

25-101-MH

25-102-MH

25-103-MH

25-104-MH

25-105-MH

25-106-MH

25-107-MH

25-108-MH

25-113-MH

25-114-MH

25-115-MH

25-116-MH

25-117-MH

25-121-MH

25-122-MH

25-123-MH

25-124-MH

25-125-MH

25-126-MH

25-128-MH

25-129-MH25-130-MH
25-131-MH

25-135-MH

25-136-MH

25-137-MH

25-138-MH25-139-MH

25-140-MH

25-141-MH
25-142-MH

25-143-MH
25-144-MH

25-145-MH

25-146-MH

25-147-MH

25-148-MH

25-149-MH

25-150-MH

25-151-MH

25-152-MH

25-195-MH

PALENABLVD

CONISTON TER

SP
EA

RM
AN

 C
IR

GRAND CT

JOY CT

GABO RD

CONISTON TER

OCEAN CT

PL EASANT CT

HO
LI

DA
Y 

PA
RK

 B
LV

D

MOONLIGHT CT

FLORAL CT

BERRY CT

LAUREL CT

FR
AN

 C
T

BL
OS

SO
M 

LN

GREENVIEW CT

KEYSTONE CT

ACACIA CT

RE
BA

 C
T

NEIGHBORLY CT

RUE CT

CHARM CT

PARKVIEW CT

TU
SC

OL
A 

BL
VD

S BISCAYNE DR

GO
IN

GS
 L

N

PALENA BLVD

LA
ND

OV
ER

 T
ER

FL
EE

TW
OOD 

CT

FANTASY
CT

SAGE LN

PA
LE

NA
BL

VD

KENWOOD DR

HOLIDAY PKWY

VI
ST

A LN

CE
NT

ER
LN

¯
0 0.07 0.130.03 Miles

Manholes
Lift Stations
Gravity Mains
GravityMains-Selected

Date Exported: 8/30/2024
10:47 AM

City of North Port- LS025
Footage Between Manholes 5,498.28


